Widely used in household appliances,control
equipment,communication
equipment,communication,automotive electronic
Reed contacts are hermetically selaed within a glass tube and
do not receive the external atmospheric environment;
Quick response,and light weight;
Superior corrosion resistance and wear resistance of the
contacts assures stable switching operation and long life;

EDCON-COMPONENTS
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Ordering Informations
Serie Contact form Pull In Value
Special
function
1= contact form
1A
BUX
2 from 2FINISH Jamy
R
N= Non ROHS
Reed Switch  4x38mm
Part No.: Q39107
25.02.2014
Customer:
Sheet No.
DATE
APPD: Schumi
MATL: WilsonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson Mason
BU= Bulk Ware
TY= Tray
Packing
TR102 =
Tape/Reel
Packing
1000PCS
TOLERANCE
2= contact form
1C
B= Pull in Value
100-130
R= ROHS
conform
A= Pull in Value
50-80AT
C= Pull in Value
240-300